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Product parameter

span: DC 12V

max current: 6A

max power: 72W

humid: 80% RH

working environment: indoors

working temperature: -20°C - 45°C (-4°F - 113°F)

Product dimension

36mm

P—

/ N

O

wwQg




What's in the package

Remote control

1)

Charger

Instruction manual 3M adhesive tape



Installation diagram

Add device

(1) Download: Lideka Home app




(2) Add device:

a. Power on the strip light and open the Lideka Home app

b. Make sure GPS and bluetooth are enabled
c. Tap '+ to start adding device

—
—

Touch '+'

Light crup o

©

Device found
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Search device




Controller box / remote control

IR signal

8 Modes Cycling

8 Levels Brightness
Cycling

Strobe flash

Random modes circling
Switch off —

— Switch ON

10 Llevels of

12 chasing modes —L e brightness circling

Play/pause (@} [— 10 Levels of speed circling

— Static Mode
Timer setting —
Energy —

Rhythm j s

pectrum

8



For corner setup, bend the strip and reinforce via clips; (NOTICE: avoid
bending on LED beads.)
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Productparameter

spanning: DC 12V

max stroom: 6A

max vermogen: 72W
vochtig: 80% RH
werkomgeving: binnen

werktemperatuur: -20°C - 45°C (-4°F - 113°F)

Product dimensie

36mm
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Wat zit er in de verpakking

Afstandsbediening

1)

Oplader

Handleiding 3M plakbare plakband



Installatie diagram

Voeg toestel toe

(1) Download: Lideka Home app




(2) Add device:

a. Zet de Led-strip aan en open de Lideka Home app

b. Zorg dat gps en bluetooth ingeschakeld is
c. Druk op '+ om toe te voegen

—

Touch '+

Light Geup o

[ J
Device found
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Search device




Controller / afstandsbediening

IR signaal

Aan / uit

8 verschillende modus

8 helderheidsniveaus

Stroboscoop Flits Willekeurige modi cirkelen

Uitzetten — Inschakelen
10 helderheidsniveaus
12 modes cirkelen
Speel /pauze ) [ 10 niveaus van snel cirkelen
Statische modus
Timer instelling
Energie OICIO) Rollen

Ritme —l L Spéctrum
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Voor een hoekopstelling, buig de strip zoals hieronder weergegeven, en
versterk de strip met de bijgeleverde klipjes. (WAARSCHUWING: Vermijd
het buigen op Led-kralen)
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Produkparameter

Spanne:DC 12V

Maximale Stromstérke: 6 A

Maximale Leistung: 72 W

Luftfeuchtigkeit: 80% RH

Arbeitsumgebung: Innenraum
Betriebstemperatur: -20°C - 45°C (-4°F - 113°F)

Produktabmessung

36mm
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Was gehért zum Lieferumfang

Lichtleiste Fernbedienung

1)

Ladegerat

Bedienungsanleitung 3M-Klebeband



Installationsplan

Gerat hinzufigen

(1) Download: Lideka Home app




(2) Gerat hinzufigen:

a. Schalten Sie die Lichtleiste ein und 6ffnen Sie die Lideka Home App

b. Stellen Sie sicher, dass GPS und Bluetooth aktiviert sind
c. Tippen Sie auf ,+", um das Hinzufugen von Geraten zu starten

—

Touch '+'

[ J
Device found
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Search device




Controllerbox/Fernbedienung

IR signal

8 verschillende modus

8 helderheidsniveaus

Stroboskop-Blitz Zufallsmodi kreisend

Ausschalten — Einschalten

10 Helligkeitsstufen
12 Verfolgermodi kreisend
Wiedergabe/Pause ) — 10 Geschwindigkeitsstufen
beim Kreisen

Timereinstellung statischer Modus
Energie — (OJOIOIC)-— Roll

Rhythmus j |: Spektrum
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Bei Eckaufstellung den Streifen biegen und mit Clips verstarken;
(HINWEIS: LED-Perlen biegen vermeiden)
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Paramétres du produit

tension:DC 12V
intensité maximale : 6A
puissance maximale : 72W
taux d'humidité : 80% HR

environnement de travail : intérieur
température de fonctionnement : -20°C - 45°C (-4°F - 113°F)

Dimension du produit

36mm
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Contenu du paquet

Bande lumineuse Télécommande

Chargeur

Manuel Ruban adhésif 3M
26



Schéma d'installation

I

[ [ZEoD - & oss-]

ajouter un périphérique

(1) Télécharger : appli Lideka Home

SCAMN ME
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(2) Ajouter un périphérique :

a. Allumez la bande LED et ouvrez l'application Lideka Home
b. Assurez-vous que le systéme GPS et le Bluetooth sont activés
C. Appuyez sur « + » pour ajouter

—
J—

Touch '+' Search device

Light Group o

Device found
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Boitier de commande / télécommande

Signal IR

@

8 modes différents

8 niveaux de luminosité

Flash stroboscopique modes aléatoires qui

tournent en rond
Eteindre — allumer
10 niveaux de luminosité
12 modes de “ en boucle
fonctionnement - J,

<1 10 niveaux de vitesse

B
lecture/pause < en boucle

réglage de la minuterie — mode statique

rythme j I: spectre
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Pour une installation en angle, pliez la bande comme indiqué ci-dessous,
et renforcez-la a l'aide des crochets prévus a cet effet (ATTENTION : éviter

de tordre les Leds).
)
[

=
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LIDEKA
— LED —
SOFT RAYS ENVIRONMENTALLY
OF LIGHT FRIENDLY
%
Low Low
NOISE HEAT
ENERGY ULTRA VIOLET
SAVING RADIATION
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RGB
LED strip




